
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
273 

69 
555 
300 

Team 
Tábô Team 4x4 
Team RJ69 
Auto Higino 
Brasa d'Ouro Sesimbra 

Piloto 
Flávio Gomes 
Rui Rocha 
Cláudio Ferreira 
Desiderio Pinhal 

Lic. Piloto 

632 

2772 

2634 

2311 

Navegador 
Cristiano Fernandes 
Pedro Campas 
João Lucas 
Miguel Pinhal 

Lic. Navegador 

633 

2771 

2633 

2310 

Carro 
JIMMY´S Ultra 4 
Toyota   La nd C ruise r B J  40 
Crawler Mercedes 
Land Rover Defender 

PT 

9533 

7502 

7504 

7712 

Best Tm 

3:12.035 
3:19.354 
3:42.672 

Class 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 

Points 
5 
4 
3 
2  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/06/2024 11:44:42 

Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT24/2763 
Daniel Sousa - DP PT24/2898 
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